
Attic Protector® B-785 
FIBERGLASS BLOWING WOOL INSULATION

ATTIC COVERAGE

HOMEOWNER _________________________________________________________________  DATE _ _____________________

ADDRESS ________________________________________________________________________________________________

CITY__________________________________________ STATE  __________________________  ZIP________________________

INSULATION CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE ______________________________________________  DATE _____________________

COMPANY_____________________________  ADDRESS  _ ____________________________  PHONE_ ____________________

HOME BUILDER SIGNATURE _ ______________________________________________________  DATE _____________________

COMPANY_____________________________  ADDRESS  _ ____________________________  PHONE_ ____________________

RECORD OF INSTALLATION

BLOWING WOOL

	New Construction 		  If Retrofit: 

	Retrofit 		  Depth of Previous Insulation 	 in. 

Number of bags used 		  Estimated R-value of Previous Installation

Area Insulated 	 sq. ft. 	 Types of Previous Insulation in Attic

Thickness of Insulation 	 in. 

R-value of Insulation

BATTS AND ROLL S

	 R-VALUE 	 THICKNESS 	 AREA INSULATED

Ceilings 	 in. 	 sq. ft. 

	  	 in. 	 sq. ft. 

Walls 	 in. 	 sq. ft. 

	  	 in. 	 sq. ft. 

Floors 	 in. 	 sq. ft. 

	  	 in. 	 sq. ft.

ATTIC PROTECTOR BLOW-IN COVERAGE CHART

R-VALUE 
(hr•sq.ft.•°F/BTU)

MINIMUM INSTALLED  
THICKNESS (in.)

SETTLED THICKNESS 
(in.) BAGS PER 1,000 SQ. FT.

MAXIMUM NET  
COVERAGE*  
(sq.ft./bag)

MINIMUM WEIGHT  
(lbs./sq.ft.)

To obtain an insulation
resistance (R) of

Installed insulation
should not be less than:

Expected thickness
after long-term settling

has occured

Minimum number of
bags per 1,000 sq.ft.

of net area:

Contents of this bag
should not cover

more than:

The weight per sq. ft.
of installed insulation

should not be less than:

11
13
19
22
26
30
38
44
49
60

5.0
5.8
8.2
9.4
10.9
12.4
15.3
17.4
19.1
22.6

4.9
5.7
8.1
9.2
10.8
12.3
15.2
17.3
18.9
22.5

5.1
6.0
9.0
10.5
12.7
14.9
19.4
22.9
25.9
32.6

192.2
162.3
109.3
93.4
77.9
66.5
51.0
43.3
38.3
30.5

0.131
0.155
0.231
0.270
0.324
0.379
0.494
0.583
0.658
0.827
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